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Name E-mail Address Office Location Phone Number Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Comments

Allen, Julie allenj@yorku.a S445 Ross 77541 2:30 - 7:00
12:30 - 2:30       
5:00 - 7:00

By appointment

Andrews, Kristin andrewsk@yorku.ca S420 Ross 77590 1:00 - 2:00 Or by appointment
Beck, Jackob jbeck@yorku.ca S439 Ross 22582 2:30 - 3:30 Or by appointment

Boran, Idil idilboran.info.yorku.ca S426 Ross 30138 11:00 - 12:30 11:00 - 12:30

Carozza, Linda lcarozza@yorku.ca S401 Ross 66449 10:00 - 11:00
Chetram, Jai jaichetr@yorku.ca S401A Ross 33624 5:00 - 7:00 5:00 - 7:00 By appointment
Circelli, Carmela carmela.c@rogers.com S447 Ross 33134 2:00 - 4:00 By appointment
Cohen, Cael cmcohen@yorku.ca S447 Ross 33134 11:30 - 1:00
Davis, Hilary hdavis@yorku.ca S446 Ross 77543 1:00 - 2:00 Or by appointment
Dimock, Susan dimock@yorku.ca MC 227 77098

Falikowski, Tony falikows@yorku.ca S446 Ross 77543
10:30 - 11:30  
5:30 - 6:30

2:30 - 3:30 By appointment

Gomez-Holtved, Fran holtved@yorku.ca S401 Ross 66449 11:30 - 12:30
Hattiangadi, Jagdish jagdish@yorku.ca S437 Ross 77524 1:00 - 2:00
Huss, Brian huss@yorku.ca S414 Ross 33634 10:00 - 11:00 Or by appointment
Jopling, David jopling@yorku.ca S435 Ross 77588 1:00 - 3:00 Or by appointment
Keeping, Joseph keeping@yorku.ca 318 FC 55158 5:30 - 6:20 4:30 - 5:20
Khalidi, Muhammad A. khalidi@yorku.ca S438 Ross 77586 11:30 - 12:30 Or by appointment
Kumar, Chandra chandrak@yorku.ca S441 Ross 77592 3:00 - 5:00
McArthur, Dan djmc@yorku.ca S425 Ross 66346 6:00 - 7:00 5:30 - 7:00
MacEwen, Philip pmacewen@yorku.ca MC 231 77483 10:30 - 12:30 11:30 - 12:30

Manafu, Alex * alexman@yorku.ca S414A Ross 33636
11:30 - 12:30 2:30 -

3:30
Or by appointment

Matthew, Dale dmatt@yorku.ca S401 Ross 66449 9:30 - 11:00
Morera, Esteve morera@yorku.ca S419 Ross 77591 10:00 - 11:30 Or by appointment
Myers, Robert rmyers@yorku.ca S431 Ross 77575 By appointment only

Papadopolous, Dennis d.v.papadopoulos@gmail.com S414D Ross 22235
1:30 - 2:15 5:30 

- 6:30
Or by appointment

Paul, Joshua moufawadpaul@gmail.com S441 Ross 77592 12:30 - 2:30 Or by appointment
Pelham, Judith pelham@yorku.ca S440 Ross 44721 10:00 - 11:00 10:00 - 11:00
Phillips, Patrick pjjp@yorku.ca S401A Ross 33624 10:00 - 11:15 Or by appointment
Ranganathan, Shyam shyamr@yorku.ca S446 Ross 77543 1:15 - 2:15
Rodde, Stefan roddesw@yorku.ca S417 Ross 40109 5:30 - 6:30 5:30 - 6:30
Russell, Devlin S424 Ross 77584 2:30 - 4:30 2:30 - 4:30 1:00 - 2:00
Short, Jonathan jshort@yorku.ca S401 Ross 66449 6:00 - 7:00 pm
Stamos, David dstamsos@yorku.ca S447 Ross 33134 11:30 - 2:30
Verheggen, Claudine cverheg@yorku.ca S436 Ross 77553 1:00 - 2:00 Or by appointment
Vernon, Jim ivernon@yorku.ca S427 Ross 33519 12:00 - 2:00
Waring, Duff dwaring@yorku.ca S428 Ross 33522 1:30 - 2:30
Winokour, Ben wayfarer@yorku.ca S414D Ross 22235 1:30 - 2:30
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